new
= delete

underscored material

[bracketed—material]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

HOUSE BILL 914

47TH LEGISLATURE - STATE OF NEW MEXICO - SECOND SESSION, 2006
INTRODUCED BY

Danidl P. Silva

AN ACT

RELATING TO THE PUBLIC PEACE, HEALTH, SAFETY AND WELFARE.

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO:

.161721.1



